Special Features
Electrical Specs
25 Watts
AEV
• Ideal for telecom/networking
applications
• Standard Pinout - Low Profile
• Unencapsulated 2.0” x 2.5” x 0.33” package.

Telephone: 760-930-4600
Facsimile: 760-930-0698
Ordering Information
ASIA
Units 2111-2116, Level 21
Tower1, Metroplaza
223, Hing Fong Road
Fwai Fong, New Territories
Hong Kong
Telephone: 852-2437-9662
Facsimile: 852-2402-4426
Input Output 1 Output 2 Efficiency Model Number
VDC Voltage Voltage
18-36 V 3.3V @ 5.0A 80% AEV05F24
18-36 V 5.0V @ 4.0A 83% AEV04A24
18-36 V 12.0V @ 2.1A 85% AEV02B24
18-36 V 15.0V @ 1.7A 86% AEV02C24
36-72 V 3.3V @ 5.0A 80% AEV05F48
36-72 V 5.0V @ 4.0A 83% AEV04A48
36-72 V 6.0V @ 4.1A 86% AEV04N48
36-72 V 12.0V @ 2.1A 86% AEV02B48
36-72 V 15.0V @ 1.7A 86% AEV02C48
18-36 V +5.0V @ 2.0A -5.0V @ 2.0A 83% AEV02AA24
18-36 V +12.0V @ 1.05A -12.0V @ 1.05A 86% AEV01BB24
18-36 V +15.0V @ 0.85A -15.0V @ 0.85A 86% AEV01CC24
36-72 V +5.0V @ 2.0A -5.0V @ 2.0A 83% AEV01AA48
36-72 V +12.0V @ 1.05A -12.0V @ 1.05A 86% AEV01BB48
36-72 V +15.0V @ 0.85A -15.0V @ 0.85A 86% AEV01CC48
Notes:
1. 20 MHz bandwidth. An external 2.2mf ceramic
capacitor is recommended to be placed from +V out
to -V out.